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HOLIDAYS FOR COUNTY EMPLOYEES
2014 CALENDAR YEAR =

e
NEW YEAR'S DAY Wednesday, January‘l 2014
MARTIN LUTHER KING'S BIRTHDAY Monday, January 20, 2014\ i
PRESIDENTS DAY . Monday, February 17, 2014 ;;; ‘
GOOD FRIDAY , ‘ Friday, April 18,2014 || .+
MEMORIAL DAY . Monday, May 26, 2014 | . |
FRONTIER DAYS Friday, May 30, 2014 | ']
PRIMARY ELECTION Tuesday, June 24, 2014 ! ¢ |
INDEPENDENCE DAY Friday, July 4, 2014 SN
ELECTION RUN-OFF (if necessary) Tuesday, August26, 2014 ¢|
LABOR DAY Manday, September1 2014: :
COLUMBUS DAY , Monday, October 13, 2014 |
GENERAL ELECTION ° ' Tuesday, November 4, 2014
VETERANS DAY Tuesday, November 11 2014 :
THANKSGIVING Thursday & Friday, November 2.7 & 28, 2014
CHRISTMAS Thursday & Fnday, Dec. 25 & 26 2014
APPROVED this 7" day of October, 2013 o ‘

BCARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

T oy |

Bub Peery, Chaurman

Shelly Rugsell, County Clerk

APPROVED this 4" day of November, 2013 o
.

LOVE COUNTY EXCISE BOARD
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alstied, Cheurman } |

Roberta Mﬂrgan VICE Cﬁa}rmani




